
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/12/2019 114,664 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 84 0.0000

02/12/2019 114,356 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 308 0.0000

03/12/2019 114,381 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000

04/12/2019 114,224 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 157 0.0000

05/12/2019 114,064 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 160 0.0000

06/12/2019 111,692 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 2,372 0.0000

07/12/2019 111,107 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 585 0.0000

08/12/2019 110,826 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 281 0.0000

09/12/2019 110,554 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 272 0.0000

10/12/2019 110,303 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 251 0.0000

11/12/2019 110,079 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 223 0.0000

12/12/2019 109,813 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 267 0.0000

13/12/2019 109,531 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 281 0.0000

14/12/2019 109,342 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 189 0.0000

15/12/2019 108,912 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 430 0.0000

16/12/2019 108,583 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 328 0.0000

17/12/2019 108,380 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 203 0.0000

18/12/2019 108,199 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 182 0.0000

19/12/2019 107,946 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 252 0.0000

20/12/2019 108,027 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000

21/12/2019 107,603 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 424 0.0000

22/12/2019 107,369 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 234 0.0000

23/12/2019 106,915 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 454 0.0000

24/12/2019 106,658 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 257 0.0000

25/12/2019 106,446 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 212 0.0000

26/12/2019 106,221 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 225 0.0000

27/12/2019 105,756 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 465 0.0000

28/12/2019 105,700 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 57 0.0000

29/12/2019 105,471 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 229 0.0000

30/12/2019 105,212 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 259 0.0000

31/12/2019 104,772 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 440 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


